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QMIH I YETHET (ELEMENTRY DRAWING GRADE) URI&TT 2034

g v faemeff s[orar ardt

Rank Candidate Name

—_

© 00 N O U M W N

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAO ALGAT
SHAIKH YASEEN SABIR
HARSH DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI
RUDRA VASANT MORE

GARGI HEMANT MANE
SANIKA RUPESH GHODE
KEDAR CHETAN KADAM
SHRAMIKA RAM PATIL
PARNAVI DINESH RIKAME
SHARAYU BABASAHEB KOLHE
DAKSH NITIN SHIWARKAR

AARADHYA CHANDRASHEKHAR M.

SNESHA SUNIL ACHARYA
ARAV MANGESH SONAR
ANGEL JAMES SAKARE
KRISHNA ATUL KADLAG
TANISHKA UMESH DALVI
SWARA GAJANAN MAHAJAN
VAIBHAVI BALU TIDKE
VRUSHTI DILIP PANCHAL
PALAK PANDURANG JAMDADE
SHARAYU ANANT AMBEKAR
TEERTHA PRASAD MULE
CHAITRALI DIGAMBAR PATIL
AADISHREE AVINASH CHAUDHARI
SANKESHRI SUNIL LOHAR
SWARA VIKAS BHAMARE
VIJAYA JAYAVANT RERA

SIDDHI PRASAD KANASE
SRIJANI TANMAY DAS
DYANADA NAVNATH WALKE
MAITRI GAUTAM KHOBARAGADE
DANIYA WASEEMRAJA JUWALE

Rank Candidate Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

SHREYA SHRIRANG SINHASANE
ARNAV BABAN JADHAV
SNEHAL PUNDALIK SHENDE
AARADHYA SANJAY GORADE
SHREEM ANKURKUNDARIA
AROHI TANA]I KADAM

MANSI V CHINTAWAR
MRUGANKIKA BALU PAWAR
YOGITA SAMADHAN PATIL
KAVYA ABHIJIT PUJARI
SHRADDHA GANGADHAR GHUGE
JIYA MAYUR PATEL

DIMPAL DIPAK LOKARE

NIRAJ KISHOR DHANGAR
VAIBHAV SANTOSH MARATHE
AADITI SUNIL VANARSE
SAANVI SACHIN RANE
KHUSHI PRAJOT PEDNEKAR
PUNYA ASHISH OSWAL
ANVIKSHA SANJAY BHELEKAR
ARSHITA AMIT AGRAWAL
SHRAVANI EKNATH ENAMAKE
ATHARV JITENDRA SANAP
AVANTI SANTOSH MARDHEKAR
VEENA GAIKWAD

ATREYEE AMITABHA BANERJEE
TENESHRI SATISH PATIL
SIDDHI KISHOR SHELKE
AASHI SHARMA

YASHASVI PRAKASH WADILE
SHREYA SACHIN THAKARE
ANJALI RAVINDRA SUGANDHI
ARNAV AZADSINH DHUMAL

Rank Candidate Name

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

SIYA PRITAM CHUTTOR

YASH SUNIL SONAWANE
AARADHYA SUSHIL MOHITE
PRUTHVIRAJ DATTATRAY PARDESHI
GANDHAR SAMIR BHOGTE
SHABNAM KHAN SABIR KHAN
RUCHA SUNIL KAKADE

NIHAL NITIN TAMBE
SWANANDI PRAFUL KHAMKAR
SHREYA NAVNATH DHAKHE
MANASVI SACHIN VYAVHARE
RUDRA SANGRAM PAWAR
KHUSHI RAJESH PURI

RIHANSH M RABADE

BHOOMI ARVIND DALVI
MRUNMAI NILESH BAWISKAR
AARNA NAGESH DHAYAFULE
ANSHUMAN SANTOSH TARKASE
SARAH SAIF UPADHYE
SHRAVANI DNYANESHWAR TASKAR
VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY TIKONE
AARYA ANAND SHROTRI
SARTHAK S RAPARTI

SHRUTIKA SACHIN SAPKAL
SIYA SHREYAS

MUGDHA UDAY BARDE
ISHAAN RAJESH AHERKAR
SAMRUDDHI

AMRUTA MAHENDRA LOHAR
AARADHYA SHARMA

KSHITIJA AVINASH MANE

OVI HARISH SHELAR

SHIVANI TUKARAM ATOLE

100 SWARALI SANDIP JADHAV



9IRTEHIT IATHT (INTERMEDIATE DRAWING GRADE)TIIT 2034 A

gAY e faemeff s[oramr ardt

Rank Candidate Name
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GAYATRI PRATAP GAIKWAD
SAKSHI SANDIP GAIKWAD
UTKARSH AMIT SHIMPI
D.A.WADHAVLE

MOMIN MISBAH FIRDUS ABDUL R.
GUNJAN SHITAL SURESH SHIMPI
JANHAVI SURAJ BHOVAD
BHARGAVI DIPAK DAVANE
JIYA MANOJ GHANANIA
SATYAM SUGRIV KANOUJIYA
AARYA AMAR BHAGWAT
PURVA SANTOSH TEMBHEKAR
CHINAR JAYANT KOLHE
KAUSTUBH HEMANT SHINDE
SANSKRUTI BAJIRAO NAWALE
JANHAVI NAVNATH ITHAPE
UBHEDAL SANKALP UBHEDAL
KHUSHI SUDHIR GORDE
SMARAN ASHOK PATIL
SAMRUDDHI RAMESHWAR UDHAN
SHREYAS SANTOSH JADHAV
ADITYA MADHAV SAKPAL
AARYA SURAJ JADHAV
JAYDEEP HEMANT KALE
PAWAR OM BALU

GAJAL SHABANA SHAIKH
SRUSHTI MANOJ JAPE
ASHLESHA CHINTAMANI AHER
ANKITA SATISH TEMAK
SAANVI SACHIN RANAWADE
KARTIK RAVINDRA DHAWALE
AKASH ASHOK LOKHANDE
JAY SOMNATH RASAL

Rank Candidate Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

ANANYA SACHIN MESTRY
DHANASHREE RAHUL RAKTATE
REHAN RAFIQUE NAGARII
SANVI SHIVAJI GAWAS

AARYA TUSHAR KHETADE
DURVA ASHISH BALAPURE
SAUMYA MUKESH DUJARI
VEDANG NILESH MAHAJAN
PRISHITA PRASHANT SAHOO
GARJE SNEHAL NAVNATH
AVIRA] VISHWAS PATIL

SWARA NARENDRA JOSHI
ARJUN SHILENDRA BHAMARE
SURBHI RAJESH NARKHEDE
HOND RITIKA VINOD
ATHARVA AVINASH YADAV
PALLAVI SAMADHAN SHINDE
YASHIKA AMIT PARAB

SAHIL SOMNATH SUBHEDAR
SANCHITA PRADEEP DESALE
SAKSHI MUKHESH YADAV
TVARIKA VIKAS AGAWAL
ARCHIT AJIT TIWARI

SHAH MOHD UZAIR MOHD ASIF
OVEE PUSHKAR MEHTA

AVANI KULKARNI

ABHISHEK DIPAK PAWAR
ESHANI NAGESH TIWARI
SNEHAL SURENDRA MUNDHE
MOHIT MADHAVRAO SONAWANE
ANUSHKA NANDKUMAR PATIL
ALTHEA DIAGO DSOUZA
UMMMEHANI WASIULLAH RAEEM

Rank Candidate Name

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

ANIHA VINAY SURVE
PRIYANKA AATMARAM BORSE
SHARDUL RASHMIKANT JUJUM
PRAJAKTA SHARAD LINGE
ASMI NITIN KANSE

JANHVI SUDHIR WALKE

NIDHI DHIRA] BORAWAKE
ABHIMANYU VIJAY MARNE
NALINI SHARAD LOHAKARE
KUSUM DAGADU SONAWANE
TANMAY BASAVARA] KORE
JAYDEEP DINESH SONAWANE
UNNATI SACHIN KSHATRIYA
SHIVAM THARUR

SHARVARI RAJENDRA AROTE
TEERTHA NILESH SAGAVEKAR
AARYAA PRASHANAT KHEDKAR
AARADHY DIPAK CHAVAN
SRUSHTI SURESH MUDE
ANUSHRI SAMIR PRABHU
AARADHYA SANTOSH SAGAR
MRUDUL NANDAN BAPAR
SHIVANJALI NANDKUMAR SHINDE
AANSH .S.VISHWAKARMA
SOHAM NILESH GAIKWAD
KIARA DSOUZA

SANVI SAGAR NAYAK

ZAINAB KHAN SABIR
AARYAVEER SATISH RAVANDALE
SHALMALI NITIN SASANE
SHREYA PRASHANT PATE
VEDANG NITIN KONDRE
APEKSHA SHIVAJI BENGADE

100 GAUTAMI YOGESH PATIL



Group 1 (1st and 2nd Standard )

Rank
1

2
3
4

Candidate Name

ZAINAB FATTEHMOHHAMOD SHAIKH
GANGA DILIP DEVHARI

SHREYA RANAJIT MANNA

HARSH UMESH MORE

Group 2 (3rd and 4th Standard )

Rank
1

2
3
4

Candidate Name

NAVYASHRI VINOD KEMEKAR
SANCHITA SACHIN TAYADE
TANISHA RAJIV SINGH BHADARIA
VIDHI NILESH GUDEKAR

Group 3 (5th, 6th, 7th Standard )

Rank
1

2
3
4

Candidate Name

LAVANYA NAMDEV MARAVADE
VAIBHAVI SURESH PATIL
SHRAMIKA RAM PATIL
VRUNDA SACHIN GHODE

Group 4 (8th, 9th, 10th Standard )

Rank
1

2
3
4

Candidate Name
ABHIMANYU VIJAY MARANE
TRISHA KIRAN MHATRE
JAYASRI DATTA VYAVHARE
HARSHAL RAJENDRA JADHAV
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